	Name
	Tel number
	Email
	Area
	Acute Trust/hospitals
	Nurse Director/LD lead

	Allyson Kent
	01482 389239/

07899 965724
	allyson.kent@humber.nhs.uk

	Hull and East Yorkshire
	Hull and East Yorkshire Hospitals
	Mike Wright/ Pat Robson

	Anne Hutchinson
	01142 718807
	ann.hutchinson@sct.nhs.uk
(no e on email name)
	Sheffield care trust
	
	

	Anne Walker
	01472 325323
	anne.walker@nelpct.nhs.uk

	North East Lincs
	
	

	Alison Williamson
	01642 384137

07990 951865
	a.williamson@tees.ac.uk

	Tees
	
	

	Anne Elliott
	01723 581344
	anne.elliot@acute.sney.nhs.uk

	Scarborough, Whitby, Ryedale
	
	

	Ann Johnson
	
	Ann.johnson@nth.nhs.uk
	
	
	

	Barbara Yole
	
	Barbara.yole@tney.northy.nhs.uk
	
	
	

	Bridget Lentell
	01723 581344
	Bridget.lentell@acute.sney.nhs.uk

	Scarborough, Whitby, Ryedale
	
	

	Carol Beaumont
	
	Carol.beaumont@hmpct.nhs.uk
	
	
	

	David Hamilton
	01642 283744

07789 741106
	david.hamilton@tney.northy.nhs.uk

	Middlesbrough, Redcar,  Cleveland
	
	

	Dawn Thompson
	
	dawn.thompson@ghpct.nhs.uk

	
	
	

	Dawn Walsh
	01756 798777/ 01609 535267
	dawn.walsh@nyypct.nhs.uk

	Harrogate
	
	

	Eleanor Hailstone
	
	eleanor.hailstone@bdct.nhs.uk

	
	
	

	Helen Hargreave
	01756 798777

07789 517456
	Helen.hargreave@nyypct.nhs.uk

	Skipton
	
	

	Jan Emmerson
	07798 842713
	Jan.emmerson@tney.northy.nhs.uk

	Stockton


	
	

	Jane Gripton
	
	Jane.gripton@northyorks.gov.uk
	
	
	

	Jane Warner
	
	Jane.warner@nlg.nhs.uk
	
	
	

	Julie Dougherty
	
	
	
	
	

	Janet Cobb
	07980 754448
	janet@jan-net.co.uk 


	NWTDT & FPLD
	
	

	Joanne lay
	0113 3437187
	j.lay@leeds.ac.uk

	Leeds
	
	

	Judith Barber
	01609 751356

07810 647138
	judith.barber@nyypct.nhs.uk

	Northallerton
	
	

	Julie Howard
	
	Julie.howard@leedspft.nhs.uk

	Leeds
	
	

	Lynda Fairbourn
	
	Lynda.fairbourn@leedspft.nhs.uk

	Leeds


	
	

	Mike Gilsenan
	
	Mike.gilsenan@darlington.gov.uk

	
	
	

	Naomi Tucker
	
	Naomi.tucker@nyypct.nhs.uk

	
	
	

	Pat Robson
	
	Pat.robson@hey.nhs.uk

	Hull and East Yorkshire Hospitals
	
	

	Rosemary Jenkinson
	
	Rosemary.B.jenkinson@nyypct.nhs.uk

	York
	
	

	Ruth Kimmins
	
	r.kimmins@nhs.net

	
	
	

	Steve Galloway
	01723 581344

07920 073693
	Steve.galloway@acute.sney.nhs.uk

	Scarborough
	
	

	Tina Peck
	01472 325323
	Tina.pect@nelctp.nhs.uk

	North East Lincs
	
	


denise.smith@anhst.nhs.uk
Contacts for Yorkshire, Humber and the North East RA2A
